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PROFESSIONAL PRESSURE WASHER |- HD COMPACT CLASS



HD COMPACT CLASS

HD 1.8/13 C HD 4/8 X Classic

n Vertical and horizontal operation

Vertical and horizontal operation for maximum flexibility, safety
and stability.

B Mobility and ease of maintenance

Additional carrying handle for easy transportation to various locations,

loading and unloading, and moving over stairs.

Extendable push bar handle allows for easier maneuverability, control
and storage.

Large, removable and easy to clean water inlet filter that protects the
pump from debris.

Designhed to move.

The HD Compact Class cold water pressure washer offers maximum
portability, maneuverability and smart features. It can be stored,
transported and operated in the vertical and horizontal position.
Lightweight, this professionally built unit can easily be moved by
one person in and out of vehicles and around a cleaning site. It also
includes storage options for accessories.
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EASY!ILock FLAT FREE TIRES

WARRANTY

Shown with optional surface cleaner
2.642-998.0

B storage

Rubber strap for secure storage of high-pressure hose.

Nozzle compartment for rotary nozzle storage and protection during
transportation.

Screw joint for surface cleaner storage.

Integrated, high walled storage area secures the spray wand, protecting it
from potential damage during transportation.

Integrated hose reel (HD 4/8 X Classic only)

n EASY!Force trigger gun

EASY!Force technology holds the trigger down once you start it, avoiding
the strain on your hands associated with other trigger gun.



Technical data and equipment.

TECHNICAL DATA

Model

HD 4/8 X Classic
HD 1.8/13 C

ACCESSORIES
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m Included O Optional

Order No.

4.118-005.0 m
4.112-006.0 m
6.110-0340m
4.117-0270m
2.112-000.0 m
2.112-0100m
4.112-0350m
6.110-0490m
6.110-050.0 m
6.110-0080m
4.113.0040 m
4.113-0030m
2.111-0110m
2.111-0160m
2.111-0100m
4.115-006.0 m
4.111-0220m
4.111-0370m
2.115-000.0 m
2.115-0010m

Part No. GPM PSI Drive
1.520-917.0 1.7 1150 Direct
1.520-916.0 1.8 1300 Direct
Description

EASY!Force trigger gun

33" Spray lance

33' EASY!Lock hose

Triple jet nozzle, 032

Inno Foam kit

Easy Foam set

Flexible spray lance

Pipe cleaning hose 65', 1740 psi
Pipe cleaning hose 98', 1740 psi
Pipe cleaning hose 65', 3625 psi
Rotating washing brush nylon bristles
Rotating washing brush natural fiber bristles
Surface cleaner FR 30

Surface cleaner FR TR Classic
Surface cleaner FRV TR 30

Wet blasting attachment

Nozzle connector

Coupling

Quick-release coupling

Nipple

m Compatible with EASY!Lock

Electrical Amps
120V / 1ph = / 60 Hz 14
120V / 1ph = / 60 Hz 14

Pump
Karcher Axial
Karcher Axial

Hose Reel
Yes
No

Ship Weight (Ibs)
48.7
55.6

Ship Dimensions
(L X W x H) Inches

33x15x13
37x15x 14



Please contact us for more information:

Karcher U.S.A.

6398 N. Karcher Way
Aurora, CO 80019
US.A.

Tel. 888-805-9852

www.karcher.com/us/professional
ﬁ KarcherUSA

@kaercher_us_professional
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