

**KÄRCHER**



# COMPACT, PORTABLE AND EASY OPERATION.

Compact cold water pressure washer designed to be moved easily from location to location.

PROFESSIONAL PRESSURE WASHER | HD COMPACT CLASS

# HD COMPACT CLASS



HD 1.8/13 C

HD 4/8 X Classic

## Designed to move.

The HD Compact Class cold water pressure washer offers maximum portability, maneuverability and smart features. It can be stored, transported and operated in the vertical and horizontal position. Lightweight, this professionally built unit can easily be moved by one person in and out of vehicles and around a cleaning site. It also includes storage options for accessories.



Shown with optional surface cleaner  
2.642-998.0

### 1 Vertical and horizontal operation

- Vertical and horizontal operation for maximum flexibility, safety and stability.

### 3 Mobility and ease of maintenance

- Additional carrying handle for easy transportation to various locations, loading and unloading, and moving over stairs.
- Extendable push bar handle allows for easier maneuverability, control and storage.
- Large, removable and easy to clean water inlet filter that protects the pump from debris.

### 3 Storage

- Rubber strap for secure storage of high-pressure hose.
- Nozzle compartment for rotary nozzle storage and protection during transportation.
- Screw joint for surface cleaner storage.
- Integrated, high walled storage area secures the spray wand, protecting it from potential damage during transportation.
- Integrated hose reel (HD 4/8 X Classic only)

### 4 EASY!Force trigger gun

- EASY!Force technology holds the trigger down once you start it, avoiding the strain on your hands associated with other trigger gun.

# Technical data and equipment.

## TECHNICAL DATA

Model	Part No.	GPM	PSI	Drive	Electrical	Amps	Pump	Hose Reel	Ship Weight (lbs)	Ship Dimensions (L x W x H) Inches
HD 4/8 X Classic	1.520-917.0	1.7	1150	Direct	120V / 1ph ~ / 60 Hz	14	Kärcher Axial	Yes	48.7	33 x 15 x 13
HD 1.8/13 C	1.520-916.0	1.8	1300	Direct	120V / 1ph ~ / 60 Hz	14	Kärcher Axial	No	55.6	37 x 15 x 14

## ACCESSORIES

Order No.	Description
■ 4.118-005.0 ■	EASY!Force trigger gun
■ 4.112-006.0 ■	33" Spray lance
■ 6.110-034.0 ■	33' EASY!Lock hose
■ 4.117-027.0 ■	Triple jet nozzle, 032
□ 2.112-000.0 ■	Inno Foam kit
□ 2.112-010.0 ■	Easy Foam set
□ 4.112-035.0 ■	Flexible spray lance
□ 6.110-049.0 ■	Pipe cleaning hose 65', 1740 psi
□ 6.110-050.0 ■	Pipe cleaning hose 98', 1740 psi
□ 6.110-008.0 ■	Pipe cleaning hose 65', 3625 psi
□ 4.113.004.0 ■	Rotating washing brush nylon bristles
□ 4.113-003.0 ■	Rotating washing brush natural fiber bristles
□ 2.111-011.0 ■	Surface cleaner FR 30
□ 2.111-016.0 ■	Surface cleaner FR TR Classic
□ 2.111-010.0 ■	Surface cleaner FRV TR 30
□ 4.115-006.0 ■	Wet blasting attachment
□ 4.111-022.0 ■	Nozzle connector
□ 4.111-037.0 ■	Coupling
□ 2.115-000.0 ■	Quick-release coupling
□ 2.115-001.0 ■	Nipple

■ Included □ Optional ■ Compatible with EASY!Lock

Please contact us for more information:

**Kärcher U.S.A.**

6398 N. Kärcher Way  
Aurora, CO 80019  
U.S.A.

Tel. 888-805-9852



[www.karcher.com/us/professional](http://www.karcher.com/us/professional)



KarcherUSA



@kaercher\_us\_professional



karchercommercial



karcher-us



KarcherUSA